PROGRAM COORDINATING COMMITTEE MEMBERS rev. 9/5/13

Kevin Andrews

Urban League of Kansas

2418 E. 9th Wichita, KS 67214
T: 262-2463 C: 393-7252
kandrews@kansasul.org

Pat Jones
Dress for Success Wichita
1422 N. High Wichita, KS 67203

T: 945-8779 F: 945-8178
patjiones@wichita.kscoxmail.com

Andy Bias

Mennonite Housing

2145 N. Topeka  Wichita, KS 67214
T: 942-4848

abias@mhrsi.org

Sherdeill Breathett Sr.

Sedgwick County Economic Development
350 W. Douglas  Wichita KS 67202

T: 268-1139 F: 265-7502
sherdeill@wacc.org

Frances Ervin

Educational Opportunity Centers

1845 N. Fairmount Wichita KS 67260-0112
T:978-7800

frances.ervin@wichita.edu

Kenya Cox

DCF

230 E. William, P.O. Box 1620 W.ichita KS 67201
T: 337-6311 F:

kenya.cox@dcf.ks.gov

Lorna Moore

Interfaith Housing Services

1326 E Avenue A Hutchinson, KS 67504
T: 620-662-8370

lornam@IHS-Housing.org

Ryan Deitchler

Consumer Credit Counseling Services

105 S. Broadway, Ste 900 Wichita KS 67202
T: 265-2000 F: 265-8507

ryand@kscccs.org

Teketa Harding

Capitol Federal Savings

4616 E. 13" St. N  Wichita KS 67208
T:689-3205 F: 684-5495
tharding@capfed.com

Margaret Harris

KANSEL

2212 E Central Wichita KS 67214
T:263-9620 or C: 573-7270
mharris@kansel.org

Luella Sanders

United Way of the Plains

245 N. Water Wichita KS 67202
T: 267-1321 Ext 4214 F: 267-0937
Isanders@unitedwayplains.org

Joyce Dixson

Intrust Bank

PO Box ONE Wichita KS 67201-5001
T: 383-1310

joyce.dixson@intrustbank.com

Valerie Brashears

Wichita Area Technical College

4004 N. Webb Wichita, KS 67226
T: 677-1844

vbrashears@watc.edu

Katie Baker

Workforce Alliance

150 N. Main Ste. 200 Wichita KS 67202
T:771-6636 F:771-6692
kbaker@workforce-ks.com

Gayle Goetz

Goodwill Industries of Kansas
T: 744-9291
ggoetz@goodwillks.org

Shawna Dennett

Wichita Habitat for Humanity, Inc.

420 E. English, Suite A Wichita KS 67202
T:269-0755 Ext. 112
shawna@wichitahabitat.org

Sekou Kambui

Child Start

1069 Parklane Wichita KS 67218
T: 682-1853

skambui@childstart.org

Vanessa Galbreath

LBSW, CADC (pending LSCSW)

P. O. Box 3323 Wichita, KS 67202
T: 518-0625

Vyg34@yahoo.com

Connie Heidebrecht

His Helpin% Hands

1441 E 37" St N, Wichita, KS 67219
T: 838-5698

HHH@CCC.org

Alexis Robinson

USD #259 (West High School)

3850 N. Hydraulic, Wichita, KS 67219
T: 973-2260
Arobinson3@usd259.net

Kierra Stokes
FSS Participant
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